
37.15 A.C.E. TALK: "PlanningOur Winter Wardrobes"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
712. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 An Organ Voluntary3.15 New recordings3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band,
"Sea Songs Medley" (arr.
Somers)7.36 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.48 Musical Digest8.12 "One Good Deed @ Day’.8.25 "Baffles"
8.52 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,"Six Hits of the Day"

|8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Walter Klische Orchestra,
"Clad in Lace and Silk" Ballet
Suite (Ludwig Siede)
9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: "Talk and Talkers"
(from Jane Austen, James pdwell and George Borrow)9.52 New Light Symphony or-
chestra,
"Badinage," ‘‘Air de Ballet,’ ‘Al
Fresco" (Herbert)
410.0 Dance music by Dick
Colvin and his Music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
12.0 CLOSE DOWN

WYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.
4
Dinner music
ss After dinner music. O For the Connoisseur
0 ‘Homestead on the Rise"
.15 Dance music
45 Piano rhythm0 Soliloquy30 Close down

LINZ 92 INVERCARGILL |80 kc. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady: World
Famous Orchestra, Boston Sym-
phony Orchestra
971.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch musie (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
6. O Children’s session: ‘Bluey"
5.15 Merry Moments
6.45 Personalities on Parade:
Cicely Courtneidge
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the"Sportsman"
6.1 LONDON NEWS and War
Review

6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk7.45 Beethoven’s Symphony No,7 in A Major, Op. 92. Philhar-monic Symphony Orchestra of* New York (Toscanini)8.30 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 "Hansel and Gretel" Selec-
tion (Humperdinck). FredericHippmann Orchestra
9.30 ‘Nobody’s Island"
9.56 "Venetian Nights’: New
Mayfair Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as
we go to press. Any last-minute altera-
tions will be announced over the air.
Changes of address may be made
‘by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 1707, Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.

Friday. March 5
1ZB AUCKLAND.1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home _ Service sessionge 74.30 ealth and Beauty session,
including "Question and Answer"
(Marina and Dr. Guy Chapman)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
se ay session (Bill Mere-t
7.15 The Money Machine (first
broadcast)7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 This is True
8. 0 Headline News8.20 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac :9.15 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Ballads We Love10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session5. O Musical programme6.15 London News
6.30 You Can’t ‘Do Busineéswith Hitler!
7.15 The Money Machine7.30 Bert Howell presents-7.45 This ts True8. 0 Headline News8.20 Easy Aces= Adventures with Admiralyr
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 New recordings10. 0 The Diggers’ session10.30 Preview of week= endsport12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy *9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Piano Parade ‘
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30. Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Last-minute reminders2. 0 Snappy melody2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty _ session(Nancy)
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Junior Sports session5.45 Early evening musicale
6. 0 Lavender and Old Lace
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide

6.45 Tuneful tales
7. 0 Sports preview
7.15 Adventure on the Hign Sead
(last broadcast)
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Music of the British Isies
8. 0 Headline News
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans

| 9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Memories of Paris
8.30 Laughter lane
10. 0 Klondike
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter11.0 London News
12. 0 Close down

ATZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health taik by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy«9.45
rrtabs Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy

10.15 Radio Sunshine
410.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce
8. 0 Rita entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have. Loved
(continued)
sg al
Adventure on the High

730° Bert Howell presents-
7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
. O Headline News
8.20 Easy Aces45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
0 Doctor Mac
"30 The Racing Preview
a=

OO

WC

0 London News45 Supper interlude for the
Night Shift
+2. 0 Close down

1
1
11

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 London News
pi Adventure on the HighPat " heiaditinn News8.15 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the week-efd
sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

CAMERAS
GndPhotoOpparatusWANTED
Youropportunity to turn that unused CameraIntospot cash: KodakPay highestpricesforalltypesofCamerasand Photo Equipment Writeor calltodayforKodak'$quote:

KODAKZENEXNDLTD.
162QueenScreet;Auckland;292 LambtonQuay
Wellington 681ColomboStreet,Christchurch162PrincesStreet;Dunedin: 23

EARNCOODMONEY
Designing Display Cards,
Posters, Tickets, Illustratingand
Cartooning: Earn5/-to I0/-hr;
WriceforFreeIllustratedBooklec:
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS,P.o Box 367,WANGANUL:

NorksWonders
with RHEUMATIC PAINS
LUMBAGo AND
MUSCULAR CRAMP!
Obfainable a+ a| stores DAVIS

PEFRY DAVIC?
VEGETABLE

RirkydAz
((GANKILLER))07629RetFoaaPAINKILLER OA@76

NZ Distributors: La D NATHAN & COJ LTD:,FortStuAuckland.


